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Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

Limassol Avenue 3

2112-Nicosia

Kyriacos Orinos
email: k.Orinos@alphabank.com.cy

tel: +357 22 888 954
address: Limassol Avenue 3 Nicosia 2112
Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

1 Spyrou Kyprianou

1065-Nicosia

Maria Stavrinou
Product Manager - Marketing Services
email: Maria.Stavrinou@astrobank.com

tel: +357 22 575 672
fax: +357 22 767 495
address: 1, Spyrou Kyprianou Nicosia 1065
Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

  1

mailto:k.Orinos@alphabank.com.cy
mailto:Maria.Stavrinou@astrobank.com


 

Cyprus Development Bank
 

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

51 Stassinou Street

2002 Strovolos-Nicosia

Louiza Psara
email: louiza.psara@bankofcyprus.com

tel: +357 22 122 103
address: 51 Stassinou Street Nicosia 2002
Strovolos Cyprus

Maria Dafnidou
email: maria.dafnidou@bankofcyprus.com

tel: +357 22 122 056
fax: +357 22 120 274
address: 51 Stassinou Street Nicosia 2002
Strovolos Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

  2

mailto:louiza.psara@bankofcyprus.com
mailto:maria.dafnidou@bankofcyprus.com


 

Eurobank Cyprus Ltd  
 

-
website: http://www.cdb.com.cy

George Spyrides
Head of Banking
email: GSpyrides@cdb.com.cy

tel: +357 22 846556
fax: +357 22 846604
add. tel: +357 99457387
address: Cyprus

Nicos Avraamides
Head of Large Corporates
email: navraamides@cdb.com.cy

tel: +357 22 846500 (ext 565)
fax: +357 22 846604
add. tel: +357 99 668807
address: Cyprus

Evdokia Solomou
Head of SMEs, Banking
email: esolomou@cdb.com.cy

tel: +357 22 846 548
fax: +357 22 846604
add. tel: +357 99 495466
address: Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

  3

http://www.cdb.com.cy
mailto:GSpyrides@cdb.com.cy
mailto:navraamides@cdb.com.cy
mailto:esolomou@cdb.com.cy


 

Hellenic Bank Public Company Limited, Cyprus
 

 

National Bank of Greece (Cyprus) Ltd
 

41, Arch. Makarios Avenue

1065-Nicosia

Neophytos Kalogerou
Manager Commercial Banking
email: nkalogerou@eurobank.com.cy

tel: +357 22 208073
fax: +357 22 875402
address: 41 Arch. Makarios Avenue Nicosia
1065 Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

Corner Limassol & Athalassa Ave

P.O. Box 24747-Nicosia
website: http://http://www.hellenicbank.com

Yianna Kyprianou
email: Y.Kyprianou@hellenicbank.com

tel: +357 22 501289
address: Corner Limassol & Athalassa Ave
Nicosia P.O. Box 24747 Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

  4

mailto:nkalogerou@eurobank.com.cy
http://http://www.hellenicbank.com
mailto:Y.Kyprianou@hellenicbank.com


 

RCB Bank Ltd
 

46, Themistocles Dervis Street, Medcon Tower

1066-Nicosia

Paris Hadjimanolis
SME’s Credit Division
email: phatzimanoli@nbg.com.cy

tel: +357 22 840 249
fax: +357 22 840 021
address: 46, Themistocles Dervis Street,
Medcon Tower Nicosia 1066 Cyprus

Marilena Sevastidou Ayiomamitou
Head of Corporate Banking – Subdivision A’
email: msevastidou@nbg.com.cy

tel: +357 22 840 114
fax: +357 22 840 022
address: 15 Arch. Makarios III Nicosia 1065
Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

  5

mailto:phatzimanoli@nbg.com.cy
mailto:msevastidou@nbg.com.cy


 

Société Générale Bank – Cyprus
 

 

2 Amathountos street

3310-Limassol
website: http://www.rcbcy.com

additional Information: P.O. Box 56868

Maria Volozhinskaya
email: volozhinskaya@rcbcy.com

tel: +357 25 837 403
fax: +357 25 342 192
address: 2 Amathountos street Limassol 3310
Cyprus

Christoforos Stylianides
Head of Corporate & SME Lending (Cyprus)
email: Stylianides@rcbcy.com

tel: +357 22 376 780
add. tel: +357 97 879 304
address: 2 Amathountos street Limassol 3310
Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

Information Contact details Objective of the Loan Final Beneficiaries

20, Ayias Paraskevis Street

2002 Strovolos-Nicosia

Andreas Liveris
Head of Corporate & Project Finance
email: andreas.liveris@socgen.com

tel: +357 22 399 710
fax: +357 22 399 812
address: 20, Ayias Paraskevis Street Nicosia
2002 Strovolos Cyprus

Standard multi-objective

Jobs for youth

SMEs

Mid-caps

  6

http://www.rcbcy.com
mailto:volozhinskaya@rcbcy.com
mailto:Stylianides@rcbcy.com
mailto:andreas.liveris@socgen.com

